
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
2023 - 2024

Dr. Troy Smith Faculty 5064 tdsmith@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Allen Driggers Faculty 5064 edriggers@tntech.edu 2024
Mr. Sayota Knight Administrative 5006 sknight@tntech.edu 2024
Mr. Dalen Prince Support Staff 5162 dprince@tntech.edu 2026
Ms. Bonnie Walker Support Staff 5046 bswalker@tntech.edu 2026
Dr. Leveda Dexter Administrative 5057 ldexter@tntech.edu 2026
Mr. Harry Ingle Administrative 5121 hingle@tntech.edu 2025
Mr. Wes Bridges Administrative 5006 wsbridges@tntech.edu 2025
Ms. Keisha Claybrooks Administrative 5006 lclaybrooks@tntech.edu 2025
Dr. Krystal Akehinmi-chair Faculty 5064 kdfakehinmi@tntech.edu 2025

 
Ms. Noel Djenini Student ncdjenini42@tntech.edu 2024
Mr. Eliejah Walker Student elwalker43@tntech.edu 2024

Executive Officer to provide staff support services: Dr. Robert Owens
Non-voting Resource Person: Mr. Greg Holt, Charria Campbell

COMMISSION ON THE STATUS OF BLACKS

Classification
Campus Box 

No. Email Term Expires

2/28/2024


